
Hank Zaletel 

1976 6Un. SL. 

Nevada. IA 50201 

Sprina 1994 Fieid Report 

Black-crown Night Heron 

Common Moorhen 

Ruddy Turnstone > 

Least Sandpiper 
Baird Sandpiper 

Stilt Sandpiper 

Wilson Phalarope 

Caspian Tern 

Forsters fern 

Black Tern 

Alder Flycatcher 

Willow Flycatcher 

Golden Wing Warbler 

Blackburnian Warbler 

Clay Colored Sparrow 
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5/7/94 
5/17/94 
5/15/94 
5/12/94 
5/12/94 
5/12/94 
5/25/94 
5/17/94 
5/15/94 
5/15/94 
5/21/94 
5/21/94 
5/10/94 
5/11/94 
5/12/94 

Andgerson 

Hamiiton Co. 

Big Creek S.P. 

Lake, 

Hickory Grove Park 

Big Creek S.P. 

Anderson Lake 

Little Wall Lake 

Brookside Park, Ames 

Nevada


